SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTORS Tractor - Price List w.e.f 01/July/2022
Schaeffler
Part No
Reference Description Application DIA MRP List MOQ GST % HSN
ACE LTD : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280673100 L03H280G6100 Driven Plate
To Suit_Ace_35 HP_DP _Single
Clutch_Organic_ Spline 20x25x8
280 3,610 2,290 5 18% 87089300
1280819100
L010281017
00_AM
Cover
Assembly
Hydra Crane 280 3,691 2,387 1 18% 87089300
3280843100 L030281051 Driven Plate ACE Crane - 48 HP 280 4,434 2,868 5 18% 87089300
6283351090 L014281017 Clutch Set ACE Crane - 48 HP 280 7,906 5,115 18% 87089300
1280818100
L010280G2100_
AM
Cover
Assembly
ACE - 45HP 280 3,951 2,556 18% 87089300
6283350090 L014280G2100_ Clutch Set ACE - 45HP 280 5,769 3,733 1 18% 87089300
6313187090 L014310G2300_ Clutch Set ACE Crane – 50 HP 310 9,943 6,433 1 18% 87089300
AGRI KING TRACTORS & EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280674100 L03H280G7700 Driven Plate AGRI Tractor_4 PADS DP_Spline 24x27x15 280 6,280 4,063 2 18% 87089300
EICHER MOTORS LTD : CLUTCH SYSTEM
2280236100 L02428019583
DCA
Assembly
Eicher35-42364&485/130-160Nm 280 19,442 12,332 1 18% 87089300
3280813100 L03H28088304 Driven Plate Eicher50HP / 186Nm_PTO DP 280 3,265 2,071 5 18% 87089300
1280420100 L01H280G7400
Cover
Assembly
To Suit_ Eicher_50HP / 240Nm 280 6,027 3,822 2 18% 87089300

DCA
Assembly
To Suit_Escorts_Farm Tractor_50 /60HP_
DCA_Organic PTO DP_
280 15,902 10,086 1 18% 87089300
3280560100 L030280PMD80 Driven Plate
To Suit_Escorts_Farm Tractor_50 /60HP_
DCA-  DP_Cerametallic 4 PADS_Spline
20x25x10
280 5,249 3,330 2 18% 87089300
3310328100 L030310PT180 Driven Plate
To Suit_Escorts_Farm Tractors_70
/80HP_DCA-PTO DP_Organic-
Rigid_Spline 19x22x13
310 3,064 1,943 5 18% 87089300
3280825100 L03H280PTG02 Driven Plate Escorts 45-55 HP 280 3,044 1,931 5 18% 87089300
2280244100 L024280G5280
DCA
Assembly
Escorts Farmtrac 50/60 50 HP Main DP 6
Lugs
280 20,728 13,148 1 18% 87089300
3280572100 L030280PTG80 Driven Plate Escorts Farmtrac 50/60 50 HP Main DP 6 280 3,254 2,064 5 18% 87089300
3280826100 L03H280H5400 Driven Plate Escorts Farmtrac 50/60 50 HP Main DP 6 280 5,871 3,724 5 18% 87089300
3310330100 L03H310PLC00 Driven Plate
To Suit_Escorts_Farm Tractors_70
/80HP_ DCA-Main DP_ Cerametal 6
PADS_Spl 34x40x12

3280525100 L03028017582 Driven Plate
To Suit_JD_5200 /5300_45 /55HP_Single
Clutch_DP_ Ceramic 3 PADS_Spline
22x26x13
280 6,054 3,839 5 18% 87089300
1280347100 L01H28006201
Cover
Assembly
To Suit_JD_5200 /5300_45 /55HP_Single
Clutch_CA
280 5,216 3,308 1 18% 87089300
3280585100 L030280PN182 Driven Plate
To Suit_JD_5403_74HP_ DCA-Main
DPCerametallic 5 PADS_Spline 31x35x19
280 7,247 4,596 5 18% 87089300
6283570090 L020280P3782 DCA Set To Suit_JD_74HP_DCA Set_Main DP-PTO 280 31,699 20,106 1 18% 87089300
2280223100 L024280P3782
DCA
Assembly
John Deere74 HPJD_ 5065 / 5075 280 25,043 15,884 1 18% 87089300
3280564100 L03028017680 Driven Plate
To Suit_JD_5104_45HP_ DCA_Main DP
cerametalic 3 PADS_Spline 32x36x19
280 4,413 2,799 5 18% 87089300
1280388100 L01H280G7600
Cover
Assembly
To Suit_JD_40HP_Single Clutch_CA 280 4,961 3,147 1 18% 87089300
6283577090 L016280G7600 Clutch Set To Suit_JD_40HP_Single Clutch Set 280 7,881 4,999 1 18% 87089300
3280681100 L03H280G5101 Driven Plate
To Suit_JD_40HP_Single Clutch_ DP_
Organic_Spline 21x25x13
280 4,514 2,863 5 18% 87089300
3280582100 L030280PMH80 Driven Plate
To Suit_JD_37HP_Single Clutch_ DP_
Organic_Spline 21x25x13
280 4,473 2,894 5 18% 87089300
L&T JOHN DEERE PVT LTD : KITS
4340446100 L02101029082 Kits To Suit_JD_45HP-75HP_DCA_Cover 5,599 3,622 1 18% 87089300
4340445100 L02903051082 Kits
To Suit_JD_55HP_DCA_ Repair Kit_
Pressure Plate Sub Assembly
2,693 1,708 5 18% 87089300
4340442100 L026150G0800 Kits
To Suit_JD_45 / 55HP_DCA_Repair Kit_
Main DP
2,435 1,575 10 18% 87089300
4340444100 L026150G0900 Kits
To Suit_JD_45 / 55HP_DCA_Repair
Kit_PTO DP
2,812 1,818 10 18% 87089300
4340443100 L02103073093 Kits
To Suit_JD_45 / 55HP_DCA_ Repair Kit_
Pressure Plate M/Ced
2,600 1,649 5 18% 87089300
4341058100 L02101029083 Kits To Suit_JD_46HP_DCA_ Cov Hsg 4,975 3,219 1 18% 87089300
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD : CLUTCH SYSTEM
6283398090 Clutch Set Arjun 445DI-555DI-605DI, Bhoomiputra 275DI-475DI-575DI, Sarpanch 475DI-575DI6,214 4,009 18% 87089300
3280677100 L03H280G4400 Driven Plate Mahindra & Mahindra Tractor 280 3,460 2,176 2 18% 87089300
3310389100 L030310PM705AM Driven Plate
Swaraj – 310 Dia Single clutch Swaraj 744
& 855
310 5,324 3,435 5 18% 87089300
1310330100 L010310P1502AM
Cover
Assembly
Swaraj – 310 Dia Single clutch Swaraj 744
& 855
310 5,292 3,414 1 18% 87089300
6283353090 L020280P3303_AM DCA Set
Mahindra & Mahindra ARJUN45-60HP
280 19,676 12,730 1 18% 87089300
3280845100 L030280PMV02_AM Driven Plate
Mahindra & Mahindra ARJUN 45-60HP
280 6,366 4,119 5 18% 87089300
6283354090 L020280P0405_AM DCA Set Mahindra Swaraj - 50 HP 280 17,236 10,932 18% 87089300
3310324100 L030310PLN80 Driven Plate Mahindra Tractors 310 7,957 5,047 5 18% 87089300
6283184090 L016280P4401 Clutch Set
To Suit_M&M_Arjun 605_46HP_Single
Clutch Set
280 6,927 4,482 1 18% 87089300

DCA
Assembly
To Suit_M&M_Arjun  _58HP_DCA-6 PADS
Main DP
280 16,451 10,643 1 18% 87089300
3280644100 L03H280PMY00 Driven Plate
To Suit_M&M_60HP_DCA-Main DP_
Cerametallic 6 PADS_Spline 23x29x10
280 8,875 5,742 5 18% 87089300
1280422100 L01H280G6900
Cover
Assembly
M&M Yuvo 265Di 275DI 415/475 Di 32-
45 HP
280 4,370 2,773 1 18% 87089300
3280819100 L03H280H5200 Driven Plate M&M Yuvo 265Di 275DI 415/475 Di 32- 280 3,494 2,216 5 18% 87089300
6283582090 L020280P0780 DCA set M&M Arjun 40 HP 280 20,855 13,228 1 18% 87089300
2280238100 L024280P0780
DCA
Assembly
M&M Arjun 40 HP 280 16,138 10,236 18% 87089300
2280213100 L024280P1780
DCA
Assembly
M&M Arjun 7575 70-85 HP 280 20,407 12,944 1 18% 87089300
2280215100 L024280P3580
DCA
Assembly
M&M 6530 55-65 HP 280 21,167 13,426 1 18% 87089300
3280643100 L03H280PTV00 Driven Plate M&M 6530 55-65 HP 280 5,560 3,526 5 18% 87089300
2310131100 L024310G3380
DCA
Assembly
M&M M Star 55-70 HP 310 24,613 15,612 1 18% 87089300
3310377100 L03H310G8900 Driven Plate M&M M Star 55-70 HP 310 6,423 4,075 5 18% 87089300
6283385090 L020280G6000_A DCA set M & M Arjun YUVO 280 24,458 15,779 18% 87089300
4341177100 L021010G3100_A Housing M & M Arjun YUVO 280 5,990 3,865 18% 87089300
3280856100
L030280H2001_A

To Suit_M&M_50HP_DCA _Repair Kits_
Pressure Plate-PTO DP
1,365 865 5 18% 87089300
4340460100 L02103043283 Kits
To Suit_M&M_50HP_DCA _Repair Kits_
Pressure Plate-Main DP
2,071 1,341 5 18% 87089300
4340449100 L026150G1300 Kits
To Suit_M&M_50HP_DCA _Repair Kits_
Lever Sets-PTO DP
1,769 1,123 10 18% 87089300
4340450100 L026150G1200 Kits
To Suit_M&M_50HP_DCA _Repair Kits_
Lever Sets-Main DP
1,967 1,248 10 18% 87089300
4330338100 L02615005103 Repair Kit M&M 1,729 1,096 10 18% 87089300
4330342100 L026310G0501 Repair Kit M&M M- Star 2,222 1,410 10 18% 87089300
4330339100 L026150P2900
Repair Kit
Main

4330341100 L026150P3900
Main Repair
Kit
M&M 1,232 782 10 18% 87089300
4341142100
Pressure
Plate
Arjun - H3 ( 65 HP Safety Clutch ) 2,869 1,820 5 18% 87089300
4341143100
Pressure
Plate
Power Trac 4455 BT Farm Trac - 50 HP &
60 HP
2,005 1,271 5 18% 87089300
CNH INDUSTRIAL (I) PVT LTD (NEW HOLLAND AGRICULTURE) : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280359100 L030280PM901 Driven Plate Main DP, NH 50HP 280 6,298 4,075 10 18% 87089300
6243089090 L01624016704 Clutch Set
To Suit_NH_2630/ 3030 /3230_35/42HP_
Single Clutch Set
240 6,969 4,509 2 18% 87089300

To Suit_ITL-Sonalika DI 60_45 HP_DP_
Organic_Spline 20x25x8_Hub 16.5
Flywheel Side
310 2,020 1,281 5 18% 87089300
3310310100 L030310PTA00 Driven Plate
To Suit_ITL-Sonalika DI 60_45 HP_DP_
Organic_ Spline 20x25x8_Hub 14.5
Flywheel Side
310 2,045 1,297 5 18% 87089300
2280242100 L024280P0386
DCA
Assembly
ITL sonalika 4110F 58 HP 6 Mounting C A
and Revit less Cer Pads
280 11,613 7,366 1 18% 87089300
3280824100 L03H280H3200 Driven Plate ITL Sonalika 740 DI/745 DI 50 HP 280 2,982 1,967 5 18% 87089300
6283331090 L020280G4581 DCA set ITL sonalika Di 60 and WT 60 60 60 HP 280 26,433 16,766 1 18% 87089300
3280822100 L03H280H3001 Driven Plate ITL sonalika Di 60 and WT 60 60 60 HP 280 6,674 4,232 5 18% 87089300
3280823100 L03H280H3101 Driven Plate ITL sonalika Di 60 and WT 60 60 60 HP 280 3,177 2,016 5 18% 87089300
4330349100 L02615102600_AM Lever Kit ITL & PTL 1,251 807 18% 87089300
PREET GROUP OF COMPANIES (PREET) : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280676100 L03H280H4200 Driven Plate
To Suit_Preet_55 HP_DP _Single Clutch_
Organic_ Spline 19x22x13
280 5,529 3,507 2 18% 87089300
2280246100 L024280G1683
DCA
Assembly
Preet 6049 DI 40-60 HP 280 21,909 13,897 18% 87089300
3280837100 L03H280G5303 Driven Plate Preet 6049 DI 40-60 HP 280 7,406 4,697 5 18% 87089300
2280249100 L024280G4881
DCA
Assembly
Preet – 55 HP 280 22,364 14,185 18% 87089300
3280838100 L03H280H4101 Driven plate Preet – 55 HP 280 7,651 4,853 5 18% 87089300
3310380100 L03H310G9700 Driven Plate Preet – 90 HP 310 4,321 2,741 5 18% 87089300
PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280550100 L030280PT881 Driven Plate To Suit_Punjab Tractors_50 HP_240Nm 280 5,021 3,185 5 18% 87089300
3280542100 L030280PT382 Driven Plate
To Suit_ Punjab Tractors_Swaraj 755 /
815
280 2,876 1,861 5 18% 87089300

Pressure
Plate
To Suit_PTL_Swaraj 855_Single Clutch
_Repair Kits_Pressure Plat
310 2,075 1,343 2 18% 87089300
1280354100 L01H280P1100
Cover
Assembly
To Suit_PTL_S939_50HP_Single
Clutch_CA
280 4,121 2,666 1 18% 87089300
3280605100 L03H280PT800 Driven Plate
To Suit_PTL_S939_50HP_Single Clutch_
DP_Organic-Rigid_Spline 20x25x8
280 2,759 1,785 2 18% 87089300
3280678100 L03H280PT803 Driven Plate To Suit_PTL_39HP_Single Clutch_DP 280 4,359 2,820 5 18% 87089300
2280221100 L024280P0484
DCA
Assembly
50 HP Punjab tractor DCA 280 11,646 7,960 1 18% 87089300
PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD : KITS
6151216090 L026150P1080 Kits Punjab Tractors-- 1,687 1,070 10 18% 87089300
6151217090 L026150P1180 Kits Punjab Tractors-- 1,722 1,092 10 18% 87089300
4340429100 L016000P0200 Kits
To Suit_PTL_Swaraj 855_Hp Single
Clutch_ Rep Kits_Lever Sets
910 601 6 18% 87089300
4340430100 L016000P0300 Kits
To Suit_PTL_Swaraj 855_ HP Single
Clutch_ Repair- Spring Sets
727 480 6 18% 87089300
SAME DEUTZ FAHR : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280662100 L03H280G5600 Driven Plate Same Deutz Fahr70HP / 273Nm 280 7,232 4,586 5 18% 87089300
2310113100 L024310G2281
DCA
Assembly
Suit_Same Deutz Fahr_12" Clutch 310 26,070 16,535 18% 87089300
3310338100 L03H310G5601 Driven Plate Suit_Same Deutz Fahr_Main DP 310 7,194 4,563 5 18% 87089300
3310339100 L03H310G5700 Driven Plate To Suit_Same Deutz Fahr 310 5,269 3,342 5 18% 87089300
3280589100 L030280PTW82 Driven Plate To Suit_Same Deutz Fahr 280 5,617 3,563 5 18% 87089300
2280233100 L02428017897
DCA
Assembly
To Suit_Same Deutz Fahr_SAME 603/
SAME 503/SAME 453_160Nm-208Nm
280 22,215 14,091 1 18% 87089300
1280305100 L01H280P0600
Cover
Assembly
To Suit_Same_393 /453_35-42HP_ Single
Clutch_CA
280 5,235 3,320 1 18% 87089300
3280583100 L03028085285 Driven Plate
To Suit_Same_453_32-45HP_DCA -PTO
DP_ Organic_Spline 22x25x10
280 2,737 1,736 5 18% 87089300
3280575100 L030280PLA82 Driven Plt To Suit_Same_393 /453_35-42HP_ Single Clutch _DP_Cerametallic 4 PADS_Spline 36x40x20280 4,504 2,906 18% 87089300
3280579100 L03028088984 Driven Plate
Cerametallic 4 PADS Main DP,32 /45 HP;
SAME 453/603/503; Spline 36  40  20
280 5,260 3,336 5 18% 87089300
3280811100 L03H28088907 Driven Plate SAME – 403, 453 & 503 280 5,470 3,470 5 18% 87089300
2280219100 L024280P0081
DCA
Assembly
Same 70 HP DCA 280 22,027 13,971 1 18% 87089300
6283356090 L020280P0003_AM
Double
clutch
SAME DEUTZ-FAHR 45-60HP 280 24,792 15,725 18% 87089300
3280846100 L030280G5602_A Clutch plate SAME DEUTZ-FAHR 45-60HP 280 5,904 3,745 18% 87089300
* GST will be charged as applicable at the time of invoicing.
* Refer VIN no for exact part no / application.
* Schaeffler reserves the rights to amend the prices.
Page 7 of 8
#INTERNAL
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTORS Tractor - Price List w.e.f 01/July/2022
Schaeffler
Part No
Reference Description Application DIA MRP List MOQ GST % HSN
TRACTORS AND FARM EQUIPMENT (TAFE) LTD : CLUTCH SYSTEM
3280812100 L030280H2980 Driven Plate To Suit_Tafe_39HP / 152Nm 280 3,719 2,359 5 18% 87089300
3250313100 3250313100 Driven Plate
To Suit_Tafe_MF245 / MF5245-
MAHAAN/ MF241-EAGLE 411,416
DPOrganic_PTO_